2025-11-14 Paul Jones - Individuell tivling

Plac Poing

154,0
136,1
136,0
135,0
131,2

DN AW =

6 131,0
7 130,5
8 1304
9 128,0
0 1268

11 125,2
12 1241
13 121,1
14 1204
15 118,8

16 1152
17 114,8
18 113,8
19 106,9
20 1059

21 101,5
22 989
23 98,0
24 76,5

Orebridgen

Namn

Krister Ahlesved
Mia Breding
Hans Kvick

Peter Kennerfalk
Jessica Zackrisson

Per-Ake Jansson
Tor-Bjérn Bohman
Per Strandberg
Stina Lysebring
Paul Jigberg

Peter Ventura
Olaus Olsson
Vera Enbarr
Peggy Nyholm
Bobbo Jovic

Jeanette Wannstrom

Asa Andersson

Karin Olsson Svedlund

Peter Johansson
Bo Jonsson

Johan B. Lisra
Lennart Ekholm

Jan-Olof Henriksson

Lag

Ahlesved - Jonsson - Jovic - Zackrisson
Andersson - Bohman - Ventura - Breding
Olsson - Jigberg - Kvick - Jansson

Kennerfalk - Lysebring - Nyholm - Strandberg
Ahlesved - Jonsson - Jovic - Zackrisson

Olsson - Jigberg - Kvick - Jansson

Andersson - Bohman - Ventura - Breding
Kennerfalk - Lysebring - Nyholm - Strandberg
Kennerfalk - Lysebring - Nyholm - Strandberg
Olsson - Jigberg - Kvick - Jansson

Andersson - Bohman - Ventura - Breding
Olsson - Jigberg - Kvick - Jansson

Johansson - Enbarr - Henriksson - Wénnstrom
Kennerfalk - Lysebring - Nyholm - Strandberg
Ahlesved - Jonsson - Jovic - Zackrisson

Johansson - Enbarr - Henriksson - Winnstrom
Andersson - Bohman - Ventura - Breding
Nilsson - Olsson Svedlund - Ekholm - B. Lisra
Johansson - Enbarr - Henriksson - Wannstrom
Ahlesved - Jonsson - Jovic - Zackrisson

Nilsson - Olsson Svedlund - Ekholm - B. Lisra
Nilsson - Olsson Svedlund - Ekholm - B. Lisra
Johansson - Enbarr - Henriksson - Wannstrom

Ann-Charlotte Nilsson Nilsson - Olsson Svedlund - Ekholm - B. Lisra

MID

13995
87116
2878
7397
66552

2714
8467
57572
49220
23096

3715
13518
3045
51632
48267

15011
7928
60972
245
47392

137
50946
13223
60863

1 2 3

45,0 56,4 52,6
37,7 52,4 46,0
51,0 33,5 51,4
46,4 48,6 40,1
40,0 38,5 52,6

51,0 32,4 47,6
29,7 52,4 48,4
40,3 50,1 40,1
46,4 50,1 31,5
43,0 32,4 51,4

37,7 39,1 48,4
43,0 33,5 47,6
48,5 44,6 28,0
40,3 48,6 31,5
40,0 56,4 22,4

41,1 44,6 29,5
29,7 39,1 46,0
26,2 36,4 51,2
48,5 28,9 29,5
45,0 38,5 22,4

31,3 19,1 51,2
31,3 36,4 31,2
41,1 28,9 28,0
262 19,1 31,2

Poangserie



